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Відділення НПУ в Закарпатській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Антонів Олеся Михайлівна

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.03.2020р.

Баратей Антоніна Антоніївна

Бисага Юрій Юрійович

Біловар Ірина Олександрівна

Богаш Наталія Яношівна

Бондар Еріка Шандорівна

Апшай Світлана Володимирівна

Асаулюк Андрій Валерійович

Балаж Марина Василівна

Баранова Жанна Володимирівна

Васюта Вікторія Мирославівна

Венгер Ольга Анатоліївна

Венжега Мар’яна Дмитрівна

Вімерт Владислав Іванович

Гарапко Христина Миколаївна

Борисова Олена Станіславівна

Бугар Наталія Йожефівна

Бурда Ірина Михайлівна

Васіловка Вікторія Олександрівна

Васко Михайло Іштванович

Гецко Алла Іванівна

Гецянин Ірина Степанівна

Гойс Людмила Павлівна

Гелеван Сергій Іванович

Гелетей Любов Володимирівна

Герич Агнеса Василівна

Герцускі-Торжаш Вікторія Ласлівна

Гримут Павло Володимирович

Грин Ніку Михайлович

Гуледза Андрій Георгійович

Гулянич Тетяна Михайлівна

Гуменюк Віктор Вікторович

Головко Вікторія Євгенівна

Гонтар Людмила Іванівна

Гончар Тетяна Михайлівна 

Гончаренко Тетяна Іванівна 

Деяк Святослава Володимирівна 

Джуга Маріанна Василівна

Дністрян Оксана Миколаївна

Дроботя Аліса Віталіївна

Гунда Анжеліка Михайлівна

Гуневан Маріан Васильович

Дан Інна Василівна (Червак)

Данюк Леся Василівна

Деяк Катерина Каролівна

Дудись Василь Никонович

Дунаєв Юрій Миколайович

Дурневич Наталія Михайлівна

Єгер Наталія Дмитрівна



393,52

392,58

317,50

787,18

393,18

787,18

364,32

161,06

161,06

317,42

1 474,50

786,68

3 270,43

3 551,06

414,68

3 267,06

178,18

367,93

423,34

256,06

84,93

393,50

6 821,68

326,52

392,93

393,59

328,58

393,59

262,50

6 801,06

359,50

8 662,76

134,56

291,03

1 829,48

393,18

Єрмакова Інна Федорівна

Журкі Ольга Титусівна

Заяць Світлана Андріївна

Іванишинець Валентина Іванівна

Іванова Юлія Олександрівна

Кішкін Денис Володимирович

Кобрин Наталія Миколаївна

Ковач Наталія Олексіївна

Колотуха Людмила Степанівна

Іванчова Наталія Сергіївна

Йосипчук Катерина Петрівна

Капітула Ганна Денисівна

Кирияк Клара Миколаївна

Котлярова Людмила Володимирівна

Кравченко Олеся Іванівна

Крец Марина Юріївна

Кузьма Олеся Михайлівна

Конончук Вікторія Михайлівна

Конончук Віра Юріївна

Корбутяк Ірина Василівна

Король Надія Іванівна

Король Ольга Юріївна

Лабанц Олена Юріївна

Лаврів Михайло Михайлович

Лапчак Ганна Іванівна

Лізанець Євгенія Іванівна

Кузьо Галина Василівна

Кузьо Михайло Васильович 

Куліков Михайло Віталійович

Куровська Наталія Юріївна

Ляшко Вікторія Олександрівна

Малинич Наталія Анатоліївна

Маньо Оксана Федорівна

Маріаш Владислав Іванович

Маріна Алла Степанівна

Логунова Мирослава Михайлівна

Лукач Тетяна Михайлівна

Лукеча Анна Павлівна

Луцович Віталія Петрівна

Ляшенко Анжела Георгіївна

Мирончук Оксана Василівна

Мойсюк-Торохтіна Іванна Іванівна

Небога Марина Павлівна

Немеш Сергій Петрович 

Новицька Ольга Вікторівна

Матей Руслана Іванівна

Мацола Ігор Володимирович

Машіка Олена Миколаївна

Медвідь Жанна Михайлівна

Новікова Марина Іванівна

Овчиннікова Ірина Василівна

Ожеледа Петро Миколайович

Олегаш Ванда Василівна

Олійник Любов Євгенівна



83,21

704,10

16,52

787,18

24,59

393,52

146,58

321,68

659,50

64,68

785,74

393,59

323,25

393,59

393,59

786,92

16 551,06

305,81

346,52

2 178,18

322,82

183,16

786,68

3 668,74

39 704,97

393,32

741,36

Переста Яна Олександрівна

Петах Наталія Михайлівна

Петканич Василь Іванович

Парамонов Олександр Вікторович

Пуга Анжела Михайлівна

Рак Ольга Іванівна

Рацин Віктор Федорович

Резванова Інна Дмитрівна

Петрик Наталія Василівна

Петруня Оксана Євгеніївна

Пилип Мілена Андріївна

Попович Віта Володимирівна

Похил Наталія Михайлівна

Русин Наталія Іванівна

Русінко Зінаїда Прокопівна

Сабов Оксана Іванівна

Савко Оксана Василівна

Савчин Катерина Вікторівна 

Ришкович Оксана Василівна

Рішко Олена Іванівна 

Романко Любов Іванівна

Рошинець Наталія Павлівна

Семен Євгенія Вікторівна

Семен Юрій Юрійович

Стойка Світлана Миколаївна

Столяров Олександр Олексійович

Савчин Наталія Іванівна

Савчинська-Федорова Наталія Георгіївна

Садварі Маріанна Федорівна

Секереш Наталія Вікторівна

Селехман Олександр Анатолійович

Федоренко Едуард Юрійович

Ференц Валентина Костянтинівна

Форкош Мирослава Михайлівна

Хваста Мар’яна Михайлівна

Сятиня Тетяна Степанівна

Тиводар Наталія Іванівна

Тромпак Наталія Василівна

Чорі Оксана Юріївна

Чурей Алла Василівна

Шешеня Тетяна Олексіївна

Шимон Андріанна Василівна 

Шимон Людмила Володимирівна

Хребтань Наталія Методіївна

Ціцей Віта Йосипівна

Чербаник Флорин Михайлович

Чіжмарь Сергій Іванович

Якоб Наталія Іванівна

ДНК

Бенчак Марія Тарасівна ДНК

Боричок Катерина Василівна ДНК

Шкарампота В’ячеслав Дмитрович

Щербан Ольга Павлівна

Юска Наталія Миколаївна



3 741,66

5 606,80

1 243,78

10,75

365,59

741,36

7 441,85

5 577,56

641,14

393,32

196,80

3 545,54

4 608,32

352,78

393,60

1 977,27

741,36

203,57

393,64

393,60

72 022,22

2 171,09

9 088,99

2 524,94

6 248,34

11 112,98

4 256,34

12 286,38

8 091,79

7 703,30

8 538,07

208 824,54

Дідренцел Вікторія Тіберіївна ДНК

Дунаєва Ольга Іванівна ДНК

Дядюша Олена Олександрівна ДНК

Ергарт-Козар Вікторія Вільгельмівна ДНК

Кицка Марія Михайлівна ДНК

Броді Катерина Степанівна ДНК

Бучацька Людмила Володимирівна ДНК

Гончаренко Максим Васильович ДНК

Денисенко Катерина Володимирівна-ДНК

Когутич Ірина Іванівна-ДНК

Кондратенко Олена Анатоліївна-ДНК

Ластівка Алевтина Василівна ДНК

Лешко Наталія Федорівна ДНК 

Мелеш Ганна Іванівна ДНК

Мешко Тетяна Миколаївна ДНК

Пріц Олена Іванівна ДНК

Турчин Ванда Федорівна ДНК

Черевко Лідія Віталіївна ДНК

Шпеник Мар’яна Юріївна ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Митровка Валентина Миколаївна ДНК

Немеш Андріана Михайлівна ДНК 

Овдійчук Олена Юріївна ДНК

Плетньова Лариса Михайлівна ДНК

Плеша Андрій Михайлович ДНК

Габор Дар’я Василівна

Гримут Олена Іванівна 

Гуледза Світлана Михайлівна ДНК

Житко Ольга Іванівна прип. 01.01.19р.

Івашкович Оксана Михайлівна прип.04.03.19р.

Митровцій Юрій Юрійович припинив 01.01.19р.

Разом розгорнуте

Монич Раїса Іванівна

Осташ Віра Андріївна

Романович Ірина Василівна ДНК

Стойка Надія Михайлівна

Струк Вікторія Богданівна
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